Heat Shrink Tubing are supplied in various shrink ratios, materials and
thickness. Available in several colors with a wide range of operating
temperatures, most are flame retardant. Lined tubing forms a bond to
the underlying surface filling small voids. When cool this creates a barrier
against water, moisture, dirt and other contaminants. Custom lengths are
available. Call for ordering information.
21
CPX100 Heat Shrink (2:1 Ratio) CABLE OD
Max. Min.
CPX100-0047-BLK 3/64" 0.047 0.023
CPX100-0063-BLK 1/16" 0.063 0.031
CPX100-0094-BLK 3/32" 0.094 0.047
CPX100-0125-BLK 1/8" 0.125 0.063
CPX100-0187-BLK 3/16" 0.188 0.094
CPX100-0250-BLK 1/4" 0.250 0.125
CPX100-0312-BLK 5/16" 0.313 0.188
CPX100-0375-BLK 3/8" 0.375 0.250
CPX100-0500-BLK 1/2" 0.500 0.313
CPX100-0750-BLK 3/4" 0.750 0.375
CPX100-1000-BLK 1" 1.000 0.500
CPX100-1250-BLK 1 1/4" 1.250 0.625
CPX100-1500-BLK 1 1/2" 1.500 0.750
CPX100-2000-BLK 2" 2.00 1.000
CPX100-3000-BLK 3" 3.00 1.500
CPX100-4000-BLK 4" 4.00 2.000
CPA100 Heat Shrink (3:1 Ratio)
CPA100-0125-BLK 1/8" 0.125 0.040
CPA100-0187-BLK 3/16" 0.188 0.060
CPA100-0250-BLK 1/4" 0.250 0.080
CPA100-0312-BLK 5/16" 0.313 0.100
CPA100-0375-BLK 3/8" 0.375 0.125
CPA100-0500-BLK 1/2" 0.500 0.160
CPA100-0750-BLK 3/4" 0.750 0.250
CPA100-1000-BLK 1" 1.000 0.320
CPA100-1250-BLK 1 1/4" 1.250 0.416
CPA100-1500-BLK 1.57" 1.570 0.510
Deray IHKT Heat Shrink (4:1 Ratio)
DERAYIHKT-0157-BLK-4FTSTK 0.157 0.039
DERAYIHKT-0315-BLK-4FTSTK 0.315 0.080
DERAYIHKT-0472-BLK-4FTSTK 0.472 0.118
DERAYIHKT-0630-BLK-4FTSTK 0.630 0.160
DERAYIHKT-0945-BLK-4FTSTK 0.945 0.240
DERAYIHKT-1260-BLK-4FTSTK 1.260 0.315
DERAYIHKT-2047-BLK-4FTSTK 2.047 0.512
CFHR Heat Shrink (6:1 Ratio)
CFHR-0750-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 0.75 0.125
CFHR-1300-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 1.30 0.220
CFHR-1750-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 1.75 0.290
CFHR-2000-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 2.00 0.330
CFHR-2750-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 2.75 0.460
CFHR-3500-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 3.50 0.673
CFHR-4700-BLK-LINED-4FTSTK 4.70 0.900
CPX100 Features
Thin Wall Flexible Polyolefin
Flame Retardant except Clear
Continuous Operating Temperature:
-55° to 135°C  (-67° to 275°F)
Shrink Temperature:
120°C  (248°F)
Meets UL224, CSA C22.2 No. 198.1
MIL=DTL-23053/5 Class 1&2
AMS3636& 3637, DEF STAN 59-97
Issue 3,  Type 2a
Other Colors Available:
Red, White, Blue, Yellow,
Green, Clear
Packing:
Spools and 48" sticks
CPA100 Features
Thin Dual Wall Flexible Polyolefin
Flame Retardant except Clear
Continuous Operating Temperature:
-55° to 135°C  (-67° to 275°F)
Shrink Temperature:
120°C  (248°F)
Meets MIL-DTL-23053/4 Class 3
Other Colors Available:
Red, Blue, Clear
Packing: Spools and 48" sticks
DERAY IHKT Features
Thin Dual Wall Flexible Polyolefin
Flame Retardant
Continuous Operating Temperature:
-55° to 135°C  (-67° to 275°F)
Shrink Temperature:  100°C  (212°F)
Meets VG95343, Part 12, type D
Other Colors Available:
Red, Blue, Clear
Packing: 48" sticks
CFHR Features
Heavy Wall Crosslinked Polyolefin
Continuous Operating Temperature:
-55° to 135°C  (-67° to 275°F)
Shrink Temperature:  120°C  (248°F)
Thermoplastic Adhesive Liner for
environmental protection & insulation
Packaging: 6"or 48" sticks
Heat shrink tubing
For technical assistance, price, samples, or delivery information, call 1-800-523-3929 or visit www.relianceusa.com.